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No 4 METEIER Thomas (Rg=8)

Pass 3 1:31.334

Pass 27 2:55.043 1 1:23.709 **

Pass 55 4:18.519 2 1:23.476 *

Pass 83 5:42.000 3 1:23.481

Pass 112 7:05.134 4 1:23.134 *

Pass 137 8:28.607 5 1:23.473

In 168 10:11.123 6 1:42.516

Pass 228 14:05.675 7 3:54.552

Pass 249 15:29.530 8 1:23.855

No 8 MUHLMEYER Philippe* (Rg=10)

Pass 8 1:33.726

Pass 30 2:58.114 1 1:24.388 *

Pass 58 4:21.773 2 1:23.659 *

Pass 85 5:45.852 3 1:24.079

Pass 114 7:09.374 4 1:23.522 *

Pass 139 8:32.968 5 1:23.594

Pass 165 9:56.321 6 1:23.353 *

Pass 188 11:20.231 7 1:23.910

Pass 209 12:43.726 8 1:23.495

Pass 229 14:08.191 9 1:24.465

Pass 250 15:32.289 10 1:24.098

No 9 QUEIROS FERREIRA Gabriel (Rg=20)

Pass 21 1:47.854

Pass 45 3:15.798 1 1:27.944 *

Pass 73 4:44.185 2 1:28.387

Pass 100 6:11.372 3 1:27.187 *

Pass 128 7:37.885 4 1:26.513 *

Pass 150 9:04.165 5 1:26.280 *

Pass 174 10:30.281 6 1:26.116 *

In 198 12:05.593 7 1:35.312

Pass 227 14:00.053 8 1:54.460

Pass 247 15:26.955 9 1:26.902

No 12 CHAZEAU Frédéric (Rg=27)

Pass 22 1:51.813

Pass 49 3:20.873 1 1:29.060 *

Pass 77 4:48.185 2 1:27.312 *

In 106 6:27.816 3 1:39.631

Pass 181 10:41.684 4 4:13.868

Pass 202 12:11.532 5 1:29.848

In 224 13:51.791 6 1:40.259

No 13 LENOBLE Julien (Rg=3)

Pass 52 4:01.957

Pass 81 5:30.458 1 1:28.501 *

Pass 110 6:54.286 2 1:23.828 *

Pass 135 8:17.620 3 1:23.334 *

Pass 162 9:40.744 4 1:23.124 *

Pass 185 11:03.391 5 1:22.647 *

In 208 12:37.944 6 1:34.553

No 15 DEJEAN Arnaud (Rg=13)

Pass 11 1:37.298

Pass 35 3:02.694 1 1:25.396 *

Pass 62 4:28.444 2 1:25.750

Pass 90 5:53.177 3 1:24.733 *

Pass 119 7:22.021 4 1:28.844

Pass 144 8:46.429 5 1:24.408 *

Pass 170 10:13.686 6 1:27.257

Pass 191 11:38.626 7 1:24.940

Pass 213 13:03.392 8 1:24.766

In 236 14:48.010 9 1:44.618

No 17 ARMAND Gilles (Rg=16)

Pass 16 1:43.413

Pass 39 3:09.940 1 1:26.527 *

Pass 66 4:36.519 2 1:26.579

Pass 94 6:01.950 3 1:25.431 *

Pass 122 7:27.674 4 1:25.724

In 149 9:02.238 5 1:34.564

Pass 203 12:13.005 6 3:10.767

Pass 221 13:38.756 7 1:25.751

Pass 244 15:04.734 8 1:25.978

No 22 MC GOVERN Riki (Rg=19)

Pass 15 1:42.383

Pass 40 3:11.660 1 1:29.277 *

Pass 70 4:39.790 2 1:28.130 *

Pass 98 6:07.442 3 1:27.652 *

Pass 126 7:34.755 4 1:27.313 *

Pass 148 9:02.165 5 1:27.410

Pass 173 10:30.043 6 1:27.878

Pass 194 11:56.576 7 1:26.533 *

Pass 215 13:22.459 8 1:25.883 *

Pass 237 14:49.426 9 1:26.967

No 23 MONTELATICI Florian (Rg=4)

Pass 53 4:02.001

Pass 80 5:25.401 1 1:23.400 *

Pass 109 6:48.734 2 1:23.333 *

Pass 134 8:12.934 3 1:24.200

Pass 161 9:35.761 4 1:22.827 *

In 186 11:10.410 5 1:34.649

Pass 235 14:44.411 6 3:34.001

No 24 DI GREGORIO Patrice* (Rg=9)

Pass 10 1:36.374

Pass 32 3:00.600 1 1:24.226 *
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No 24 DI GREGORIO Patrice* (Rg=9)

Pass 60 4:25.450 2 1:24.850

Pass 88 5:49.603 3 1:24.153 *

Pass 116 7:12.900 4 1:23.297 *

Pass 141 8:36.316 5 1:23.416

In 171 10:16.399 6 1:40.083

No 27 BRANCHE Geoffroy (Rg=6)

Pass 20 1:45.177

Pass 43 3:13.004 1 1:27.827 *

Pass 68 4:38.897 2 1:25.893 *

Pass 95 6:03.374 3 1:24.477 *

Pass 121 7:26.339 4 1:22.965 *

In 152 9:05.261 5 1:38.922

Pass 204 12:14.140 6 3:08.879

Pass 222 13:38.929 7 1:24.789

Pass 242 15:03.717 8 1:24.788

No 31 CIVRAY Benjamin (Rg=7)

Pass 4 1:32.504

Pass 28 2:55.487 1 1:22.983 **

Pass 56 4:18.861 2 1:23.374

In 87 5:49.041 3 1:30.180

Pass 154 9:08.627 4 3:19.586

Pass 176 10:31.679 5 1:23.052

In 199 12:05.994 6 1:34.315

Pass 234 14:44.363 7 2:38.369

No 33 VACHERON Nicolas (Rg=26)

Pass 25 1:55.156

Pass 50 3:25.999 1 1:30.843 *

Pass 78 4:54.615 2 1:28.616 *

Pass 104 6:23.703 3 1:29.088

Pass 132 7:51.232 4 1:27.529 *

Pass 160 9:22.251 5 1:31.019

Pass 183 10:50.763 6 1:28.512

Pass 205 12:18.028 7 1:27.265 *

In 225 13:58.166 8 1:40.138

No 38 SPECHT Alexis (Rg=24)

Pass 17 1:43.481

Pass 42 3:12.397 1 1:28.916 *

Pass 71 4:40.958 2 1:28.561 *

Pass 99 6:07.994 3 1:27.036 *

Pass 127 7:36.008 4 1:28.014

Pass 151 9:04.175 5 1:28.167

Pass 175 10:31.626 6 1:27.451

Pass 195 11:59.471 7 1:27.845

Pass 216 13:27.192 8 1:27.721

In 243 15:04.340 9 1:37.148

No 44 HUSSON Theo (Rg=11)

Pass 13 1:40.051

Pass 36 3:04.735 1 1:24.684 *

Pass 64 4:29.102 2 1:24.367 *

Pass 91 5:53.302 3 1:24.200 *

Pass 117 7:18.384 4 1:25.082

In 145 8:50.354 5 1:31.970

Pass 184 10:55.391 6 2:05.037

Pass 206 12:18.840 7 1:23.449 *

Pass 223 13:42.560 8 1:23.720

Pass 245 15:10.282 9 1:27.722

No 55 SABATHE Jeremy* (Rg=17)

Pass 12 1:38.548

Pass 37 3:05.722 1 1:27.174 *

Pass 65 4:31.984 2 1:26.262 *

Pass 93 5:58.238 3 1:26.254 *

Pass 120 7:23.919 4 1:25.681 *

Pass 146 8:50.468 5 1:26.549

In 172 10:24.169 6 1:33.701

No 57 DEGRUGILLIERS Charles (Rg=29)

Pass 51 3:47.016

Pass 79 5:18.276 1 1:31.260 *

Pass 108 6:48.127 2 1:29.851 *

Pass 136 8:17.638 3 1:29.511 *

Pass 163 9:46.738 4 1:29.100 *

In 189 11:29.708 5 1:42.970

Pass 238 14:50.482 6 3:20.774

No 62 VALLEE Quentin (Rg=21)

Pass 18 1:44.698

Pass 41 3:12.149 1 1:27.451 *

Pass 69 4:39.714 2 1:27.565

Pass 96 6:06.369 3 1:26.655 *

Pass 123 7:32.674 4 1:26.305 *

In 153 9:06.586 5 1:33.912

Pass 211 12:49.387 6 3:42.801

Pass 230 14:15.931 7 1:26.544

Pass 251 15:42.130 8 1:26.199 *

No 66 GURDEBEKE Gautier (Rg=23)

Pass 24 1:53.099

Pass 48 3:20.480 1 1:27.381 *

Pass 76 4:47.713 2 1:27.233 *

Pass 103 6:15.784 3 1:28.071

Pass 131 7:43.032 4 1:27.248

Pass 156 9:11.363 5 1:28.331

Pass 179 10:38.356 6 1:26.993 *

Pass 200 12:07.348 7 1:28.992

Pass 220 13:35.245 8 1:27.897
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No 66 GURDEBEKE Gautier (Rg=23)

In 246 15:11.397 9 1:36.152

No 77 VIGNERON Theo (Rg=5)

Pass 5 1:32.815

Pass 29 2:56.556 1 1:23.741 *

Pass 57 4:19.520 2 1:22.964 **

Pass 84 5:42.464 3 1:22.944 **

Pass 113 7:05.877 4 1:23.413

Pass 138 8:28.743 5 1:22.866 **

Pass 164 9:52.289 6 1:23.546

Pass 187 11:15.547 7 1:23.258

In 210 12:47.556 8 1:32.009

No 78 GAUTIER Romain (Rg=15)

Pass 9 1:36.091

Pass 34 3:02.442 1 1:26.351 *

Pass 63 4:28.985 2 1:26.543

Pass 92 5:57.410 3 1:28.425

In 125 7:33.980 4 1:36.570

Pass 167 10:09.896 5 2:35.916

Pass 190 11:35.223 6 1:25.327 *

Pass 212 13:01.566 7 1:26.343

Pass 231 14:27.862 8 1:26.296

No 79 WOLFARTH Thomas (Rg=1)

Pass 107 6:32.916

Pass 133 7:57.577 1 1:24.661 *

Pass 157 9:19.925 2 1:22.348 **

Pass 180 10:41.588 3 1:21.663 **

In 207 12:20.895 4 1:39.307

No 86 CAS Jeremy (Rg=22)

Pass 47 3:19.732

Pass 75 4:46.733 1 1:27.001 *

Pass 102 6:13.425 2 1:26.692 *

Pass 130 7:40.703 3 1:27.278

Pass 155 9:09.197 4 1:28.494

Pass 178 10:37.204 5 1:28.007

Pass 197 12:04.760 6 1:27.556

Pass 218 13:31.590 7 1:26.830

Pass 240 14:58.070 8 1:26.480 *

No 87 MAZIOU Damien (Rg=28)

Pass 19 1:44.796

Pass 44 3:15.029 1 1:30.233 *

Pass 72 4:43.603 2 1:28.574 *

Pass 101 6:12.541 3 1:28.938

Pass 129 7:40.670 4 1:28.129 *

In 159 9:21.861 5 1:41.191

Pass 226 13:59.788 6 4:37.927

Pass 248 15:27.669 7 1:27.881 *

No 97 JACOBY Kewin (Rg=2)

Pass 26 2:54.232

Pass 54 4:17.266 1 1:23.034

Pass 82 5:40.073 2 1:22.807

Pass 111 7:03.451 3 1:23.378 *

In 142 8:36.731 4 1:33.280

Pass 193 11:51.288 5 3:14.557

Pass 214 13:14.247 6 1:22.959 *

Pass 233 14:36.679 7 1:22.432 *

No 136 TREVES Jeremy (Rg=25)

Pass 14 1:40.662

Pass 38 3:09.775 1 1:29.113 *

Pass 67 4:38.688 2 1:28.913 *

Pass 97 6:06.420 3 1:27.732 *

Pass 124 7:33.850 4 1:27.430 *

Pass 147 9:00.983 5 1:27.133 *

Pass 177 10:33.189 6 1:32.206

Pass 196 12:00.926 7 1:27.737

Pass 217 13:28.162 8 1:27.236

Pass 239 14:55.679 9 1:27.517

No 139 MULLER Berenger* (Rg=14)

Pass 23 1:52.177

Pass 46 3:18.461 1 1:26.284 *

Pass 74 4:44.441 2 1:25.980 *

In 105 6:26.490 3 1:42.049

Pass 158 9:19.935 4 2:53.445

Pass 182 10:44.867 5 1:24.932 *

Pass 201 12:09.528 6 1:24.661 *

Pass 219 13:34.330 7 1:24.802

Pass 241 14:59.034 8 1:24.704

No 144 LANCELOT Unissart* (Rg=12)

Pass 7 1:33.672

Pass 31 2:59.241 1 1:25.569 *

Pass 59 4:23.721 2 1:24.480 *

Pass 86 5:47.679 3 1:23.958 *

Pass 115 7:11.486 4 1:23.807 *

Pass 140 8:35.294 5 1:23.808

In 166 10:07.369 6 1:32.075

No 690 SCHMITT Emmanuel (Rg=18)

Pass 6 1:33.371

Pass 33 3:00.895 1 1:27.524 *

Pass 61 4:27.058 2 1:26.163 *

Pass 89 5:53.031 3 1:25.973 *

Pass 118 7:19.832 4 1:26.801

Pass 143 8:45.685 5 1:25.853 *

Pass 169 10:11.543 6 1:25.858
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No 690 SCHMITT Emmanuel (Rg=18)

In 192 11:43.282 7 1:31.739

Pass 232 14:32.576 8 2:49.294


